Hydron Split Tank Filter

Part Number Product Description Diagram No. LIST PRICE
W12720 Manhole cover 4 stud complete 1
621621 pressure gauge dry 6KPA/90psi - bottom mount 2
Wwi12127 Hex nut M16 (4 Req.) 3
W12126 Washer M16 s/s304 (8 Req.) 4
6209430 Lid yoke Lacron (2 Req) 5
W12324 Hex thin nut (4 Req.) 6
W12723 O-ring Manhole Cover Oval 4-stud 7
W12724 s/s screw 1” BSW male %” BSP Female thread 8
W12722 Manhole Oval 4 stud 9
W12301 O-ring BS113 (4 Req.) 10
W12125 Hex Bolt (4 Req.) 11
W22348 End Plug %” BSP 12
72591213 o-ring BS213 13
W22349 Lock nut 12" BSP 14
W02270BLK Drain Plug 40mm 15
W02267 Drain Plug o-ring 40mm 16
W02269BLK Drain Plug Body 40mm 17
W02213 o-ring B/U 40mm 18
W02066 Funnel for side mount filters (3” & 4” / 90mm &110mm) 19
621013 Funnel for side mount filters (6” /160mm) 19
W02289 Air relief tube screen 20
85251 Gulfstream plug (2 Req.) 21
W22161 Steel flange 3” port 22A
W22139 Inner flange stud ring 4” port (2 Req.) 22
W22140 Inner flange stud ring 6” port (2 Req.) 22
1216801 Flange Gasket 3” (6 Req.) 23
63453063 Flange Gasket 4” (6 Req.) 23
W02251 Flange Gasket 6” (6 Req.) 23
1216803 PVC Stud flange 3” (2 Req.) 24
12161004 PVC Stud flange 4” (2 Req.) 24
W12540 PVC Stud flange 6” (2 Req.) 24
W22141 Flange clamp ring 4” 25
W22142 Flange clamp ring 6” 25
W12126 Washer M16 Full face (3” &4”) (16 Req.) 26
W12539 Washer M20x40x3 (6”) (16 Req.) 26
W12912 Hex nut (3” & 4”) (16 Req.) 27
W12910 Hex nut (6”) (16 Req.) 27
W12090 Bolt %” BSW x 5.5” THRD 50mm 28

60 Regq. for 1200 & 1400
72 Req. for 1600
90 Req. for 1800
W12539 Washer -flat 29
120 Req. for 1200 & 1400
144 Req. for 1600
180 Regq. for 1800
W22422 Spring washer M20 30
60 Regq. for 1200 & 1400
72 Req. for 1600
90 Req. for 1800
W12910 Hex Nut %”BSW SS304 31
60 Req. for 1200 & 1400
72 Req. for 1600
90 Reg. for 1800

VWAL EKGU

water, the liquid of life




Hydron Split Tank

HIITERTI TR DRDDDI0NM (=

VWAL EKGU

water, the liquid of life




